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UTTAR BANGA KRISHI VISWAVIDYALAYA 
PUNDIBARI : COOCH BEHAR 

 
 

 
 

FINAL MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES 

For Admission to Doctoral Degree Programme 2021-22 

IMPORTANT INFORMATION 

❖ This list of candidates is provisional and appearance of any candidates’ name in this list does not reserve 
their right for admission to the programme. 

❖ Eighty percent (80%) seats are reserved for state domiciled candidates. 

❖ Candidates domiciled in the State of West Bengal must produce domicile certificate in prescribed format 

(available in the University website) for claiming admission in seats reserved for state domicile 

candidates. 

❖ In case of availability of seats after counselling of SC candidates, the same will be filled-up 
from candidates of ST category and vice versa. 

❖ In case of availability of seats after counselling of OBC-B candidates, the same will be filled-
up from candidates of OBC-A category and vice versa. 

❖ SC/ST/OBC candidates of outside the state of West Bengal will be treated as General category 
candidates. 

❖ The decision of admission committee shall be final and binding on candidates. 
❖ Any document found false/ inappropriate at any time of admission process or after admission is liable 

for cancellation of admission of the candidate.  
Reporting of the candidates   22.12.2021 (Wednesday) 11.00 a.m. to 1.00p.m. 

Admission will be started from 1.15 p.m. onwards 

Venue ATIC Building, UBKV 

❖ Candidates are instructed to report at University main Gate with COVID-19 Vaccination Certificate. 

❖ Only One accompanying person will be allowed to enter the University Campus. The accompanying 

person must carry the COVID-19 Vaccination Certificate. 

❖ Candidates along with their accompanying person must follow the COVID-19 safety Protocols issued 

by the Government. 

❖ Candidates are instructed to bring credit/debit card for the payment of the seat acceptance fee. 

❖ Candidates who fail to report within stipulated time will not be considered for admission.  

❖ Candidates once reject any offered seat will not be considered for the same seat in any subsequent round. 
On the day of document verification, the following documents (in original and one set of photocopy)need to 

be produced: 

I. Downloaded application form. 

II. Accreditation Certificate in prescribed proforma. 

III. Declaration certificate in prescribed proforma only for 1st batch pass out candidates after establishment 

of the Institution.  

IV. Six copies of recent signed passport size photograph similar to the one that has been uploaded during 

online application.  

V. All certificates that has been uploaded during application, in ORIGINAL  

VI. Migration certificate to be submitted within 2nd semester.  

VII. Anti-ragging declaration in the given format (to be given within 2 weeks of admission).  

VIII. The downloaded application form and original copies of all above documents have to be submitted at 

the time of verification, failing which his/her application will be treated as cancelled.  

IX. Domicile certificate for candidates of West Bengal should be uploaded as per the University format  

Any other document uploaded during application need to be produced in original 

      Admission and Other Fees payable:  

                                         For Research Scholar- 15,800.00 (Without Hostel) 

                                      For In-Service – 33,950.00  (Not entitled for Hostel) 
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Faculty of agriculture 

Department of Agricultural Economics 

Category of Admission: Open (for State-Domicile and Non-Domicile) 

Seat Available: 01 (ONE) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit Score 

1.  PHD20210104 SOURAV RAY SC West Bengal 94.35 

2.  PHD20210211 S SANGEETA KUMARI SC Jharkhand 90.64 

3.  PHD20210019 DAWJAM BHUTIA ST West Bengal 89.65 
4.  PHD20210204 SAPANA KUMARI GEN Bihar 88.53 

5.  PHD20210221 ABHISHEK ANAND GEN Bihar 82.82 
6.  PHD20210032 BHOKRE SURESH BHOKRE SURESH GEN Telangana 82.77 

7.  PHD20210038 PALNATI NAVEEN REDDY GEN Telangana 81.35 
8.  PHD20210103 ANMOL GIRI GEN West Bengal 80.52 
9.  PHD20210154 SUBHANKAR BISWAS SC West Bengal 80.16 

10.  PHD20210182 SUVANKAR GUPTA SC West Bengal 74.89 

11.  PHD20210144 AKASH BISWAS SC West Bengal 72.31 

12.  PHD20210013 HEISNAM UMAKANTA SINGH OBC-A Manipur 69.80 

Category of Admission: STATE DOMICILE-UNRESERVED 

Seat Available: 2 (Two) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit Score 

1.  PHD20210104 SOURAV RAY SC West Bengal 94.35 

2.  PHD20210019 DAWJAM BHUTIA ST West Bengal 89.65 

3.  PHD20210103 ANMOL GIRI GEN West Bengal 80.52 
4.  PHD20210154 SUBHANKAR BISWAS SC West Bengal 80.16 

5.  PHD20210182 SUVANKAR GUPTA SC West Bengal 74.89 
6.  PHD20210144 AKASH BISWAS SC West Bengal 72.31 

Category of Admission: STATE DOMICILE SCHEDULED CASTE 

Seat Available: 1 (One) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit Score 

1.  PHD20210104 SOURAV RAY SC West Bengal 94.35 
2.  PHD20210154 SUBHANKAR BISWAS SC West Bengal 80.16 

3.  PHD20210182 SUVANKAR GUPTA SC West Bengal 74.89 

4.  PHD20210144 AKASH BISWAS SC West Bengal 72.31 

Category of Admission: STATE DOMICILE SCHEDULED Tribe 

Seat Available: 1 (One) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit Score 

1.  PHD20210019 DAWJAM BHUTIA ST West Bengal 89.65 

Category of Admission: STATE DOMICILE CLASS-b (OBC-b) 

Seat Available: 01 (ONE) 
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NIL 

Department of Agricultural ENTOMOLOGY 

Category of Admission: Open (for State-Domicile and Non-Domicile)  

Seat Available: 01 (ONE) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit Score 

1.  PHD20210117 MOUMITA MODAK OBC-B West Bengal 95.13 
2.  PHD20210214 ABHISMITA SAMAJDER GEN West Bengal 91.90 
3.  PHD20210049 SWAGATA BHOWMIK GEN Tripura 91.03 
4.  PHD20210138 KEERTHANA B GEN Tamil Nadu 91.00 

5.  PHD20210045 KANCHAN KUMARI GEN Bihar 90.75 
6.  PHD20210054 SUBHAM KUMAR SARKAR SC West Bengal 89.56 
7.  PHD20210108 SANJOY SAMANTA SANJOY SAMANTA GEN West Bengal 87.99 
8.  PHD20210101 DEEPAYAN PADHY PWD Odisha 86.85 
9.  PHD20210011 APRATIM BALA SC West Bengal 85.64 
10.  PHD20210153 PRAKRITI SANTRA OBC-B West Bengal 85.48 
11.  PHD20210187 NIBEDITA MAITI GEN West Bengal 84.62 
12.  PHD20210233 ANNEPU DEVI VARAPRASAD SAI GEN Andhra Pradesh 84.28 

13.  PHD20210053 ANINDYA PAUL OBC-B West Bengal 83.49 
14.  PHD20210006 LOVELY KUMARI SC Bihar 83.14 
15.  PHD20210048 DEBASHIS MANDAL SC West Bengal 82.06 
16.  PHD20210074 SHANTANU BISTA GEN West Bengal 79.89 
17.  PHD20210147 SK ASIF HOSSAIN OBC-A West Bengal 79.52 
18.  PHD20210077 ABHIJEET BHADRA SC West Bengal 77.64 
19.  PHD20210066 HIMALAYA BARMA SC West Bengal 73.99 

Category of Admission: STATE DOMICILE-UNRESERVED 

Seat Available: 1 (One) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit Score 

1.  PHD20210117 MOUMITA MODAK OBC-B West Bengal 95.13 

2.  PHD20210214 ABHISMITA SAMAJDER GEN West Bengal 91.90 

3.  PHD20210054 SUBHAM KUMAR SARKAR SC West Bengal 89.56 

4.  PHD20210108 SANJOY SAMANTA SANJOY SAMANTA GEN West Bengal 87.99 

5.  PHD20210011 APRATIM BALA SC West Bengal 85.64 

6.  PHD20210153 PRAKRITI SANTRA OBC-B West Bengal 85.48 

7.  PHD20210187 NIBEDITA MAITI GEN West Bengal 84.62 

8.  PHD20210053 ANINDYA PAUL OBC-B West Bengal 83.49 

9.  PHD20210048 DEBASHIS MANDAL SC West Bengal 82.06 

10.  PHD20210074 SHANTANU BISTA GEN West Bengal 79.89 

11.  PHD20210147 SK ASIF HOSSAIN OBC-A West Bengal 79.52 

12.  PHD20210077 ABHIJEET BHADRA SC West Bengal 77.64 

13.  PHD20210066 HIMALAYA BARMA SC West Bengal 73.99 
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Category of Admission: STATE DOMICILE SCHEDULED CASTE 

Seat Available: 2 (Two) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit Score 

1.  PHD20210054 SUBHAM KUMAR SARKAR SC West Bengal 89.56 
2.  PHD20210011 APRATIM BALA SC West Bengal 85.64 

3.  PHD20210048 DEBASHIS MANDAL SC West Bengal 82.06 
4.  PHD20210077 ABHIJEET BHADRA SC West Bengal 77.64 

5.  PHD20210066 HIMALAYA BARMA SC West Bengal 73.99 

Department of Agricultural EXTENSION 

Category of Admission: Open (for State-Domicile and Non-Domicile)  

Seat Available: NIL 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit Score 

1.  PHD20210163 ASODI YAMINI LEELA GEN Andhra Pradesh 98.10 

2.  PHD20210130 BISWAJIT DUTTA GEN West Bengal 92.41 

3.  PHD20210069 AMRITA KUMAR SARKAR SC West Bengal 91.74 

4.  PHD20210065 MONAYEM HOSSAIN MOLLA OBC-A West Bengal 88.40 
5.  PHD20210180 IROM RATI CHANU GEN Manipur 83.32 

6.  PHD20210208 DEBANJAN DAS GEN West Bengal 82.53 
7.  PHD20210135 SWETA KUMARI GEN Bihar 75.92 

8.  PHD20210041 MOHJITSING ONKARSING RAJPUT GEN Maharashtra 74.58 

Category of Admission: STATE DOMICILE UNRESERVED 

Seat Available: 1 (ONE) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit Score 

1.  PHD20210130 BISWAJIT DUTTA GEN West Bengal 92.41 

2.  PHD20210069 AMRITA KUMAR SARKAR SC West Bengal 91.74 

3.  PHD20210065 MONAYEM HOSSAIN MOLLA OBC-A West Bengal 88.40 
4.  PHD20210208 DEBANJAN DAS GEN West Bengal 82.53 

 

Department of Agricultural STATISTICS 

Category of Admission: Open (for State-Domicile and Non-Domicile)  

Seat Available: 1 (ONE) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit Score 

1.  PHD20210009 RAGINI H R GEN Karnataka 96.01 

2.  PHD20210067 VINAY H T GEN Karnataka 89.40 

3.  PHD20210183 KAMIREDDY NAGA LATHA GEN Telangana 87.77 
4.  PHD20210232 MEGHA J SC Karnataka 87.12 

5.  PHD20210205 PAVITHRA V SC Karnataka 86.90 

6.  PHD20210152 NISHTHA PRADARSHIKA RAI OBC-B West Bengal 86.40 

7.  PHD20210037 NITU KUMARI GEN Bihar 83.58 
8.  PHD20210219 PRATIKSHA SUBBA ST West Bengal 83.56 
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Sl No. Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit Score 

9.  PHD20210131 MUHAMMED IRSHAD M GEN Kerala 83.14 

10.  PHD20210109 PRITY MAJI GEN West Bengal 82.73 
11.  PHD20210030 KATORE PRAMOD BALKRUSHNA GEN Maharashtra 82.34 
12.  PHD20210028 DAGAM SINDHU SC Telangana 80.38 

13.  PHD20210064 SARANYA A GEN Tamil Nadu 78.23 

14.  PHD20210058 VARSHA VARMA GEN Chhattisgarh 74.14 

Category of Admission: STATE DOMICILE-UNRESERVED 

Seat Available: 1 (ONE) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit Score 

1.  PHD20210152 NISHTHA PRADARSHIKA RAI OBC-B West Bengal 86.40 

2.  PHD20210219 PRATIKSHA SUBBA ST West Bengal 83.56 

3.  PHD20210109 PRITY MAJI GEN West Bengal 82.73 

 

Category of Admission: STATE DOMICILE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 

Seat Available: 01 (ONE) (Due to resultant vacancy in absence of SC) 

 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit Score 

1.  PHD20210219 PRATIKSHA SUBBA ST West Bengal 83.56 

 

Category of Admission: STATE DOMICILE OTHER BACKWARD CLASS-A (OBC-A) 

Seat Available: 01 (ONE) (Due to resultant vacancy in absence of OBC B) 

 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit Score 

1.  PHD20210152 NISHTHA PRADARSHIKA RAI OBC-B West Bengal 86.40 

 

Department of AGRONOMY 

Category of Admission: Open (for State-Domicile and Non-Domicile)  

Seat Available: 1 (ONE) 

Sl 
No. 

Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit Score 

1.  PHD20210087 BRATATI KANJILAL GEN West Bengal 103.32 

2.  PHD20210092 SANDEEP ROY SC West Bengal 95.09 
3.  PHD20210148 ANUSREE PAUL OBC-B West Bengal 94.98 
4.  PHD20210004 DEBLINA ROY GEN West Bengal 94.73 

5.  PHD20210096 ANTARA SARKAR GEN West Bengal 94.31 

6.  PHD20210160 ANURAG BERA GEN West Bengal 93.45 
7.  PHD20210146 LABANI SARKAR SC West Bengal 93.34 

8.  PHD20210082 SAPTASHREE DAS SC West Bengal 92.31 
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Sl 
No. 

Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit Score 

9.  PHD20210186 RUPAM ROY SC West Bengal 92.24 

10.  PHD20210170 LAKKAKULA SHRAVIKA GEN Telangana 92.19 
11.  PHD20210129 SONE LAL PATEL GEN Uttar Pradesh 91.80 
12.  PHD20210162 SUMIT SOW SC West Bengal 89.91 

13.  PHD20210026 WILLIAM TAMANG ST West Bengal 89.23 

14.  PHD20210165 SHIVANI RANJAN GEN Bihar 88.98 
15.  PHD20210179 SUCHANDRA NEOGI SC West Bengal 88.87 

16.  PHD20210128 ADITI PAHARI GEN West Bengal 88.62 

17.  PHD20210207 PRABHAT RANJAN GEN Bihar 86.41 
18.  PHD20210132 THOUDAM ANUPAMA DEVI GEN Manipur 86.22 

19.  PHD20210027 PUJA CHAKRABORTY GEN West Bengal 84.58 

20.  PHD20210121 RAJU PRADHAN GEN West Bengal 83.89 
21.  PHD20210226 SOROKHAIBAM BIJAYALAKSHMI DEVI SC Manipur 83.52 
22.  PHD20210015 BAL MANOHAR GEN Bihar 82.73 

23.  PHD20210176 ASANUL HOQUE OBC-A West Bengal 81.92 

24.  PHD20210044 ATANU MAHANTY GEN West Bengal 79.57 
25.  PHD20210212 ABHIJIT SAHA SC West Bengal 79.40 

26.  PHD20210225 HEISNAM SOBHANA DEVI GEN Manipur 76.07 

27.  PHD20210158 RITABRATA DEBNATH GEN West Bengal 76.06 

28.  PHD20210151 AKRAMUL HOQUE OBC-A West Bengal 73.89 
29.  PHD20210047 TANMOY MAHATO ST West Bengal 72.58 

 

Category of Admission: STATE DOMICILE-UNRESERVED 

Seat Available: 1 (ONE) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit Score 

1.  PHD20210087 BRATATI KANJILAL GEN West Bengal 103.32 

2.  PHD20210092 SANDEEP ROY SC West Bengal 95.09 

3.  PHD20210148 ANUSREE PAUL OBC-B West Bengal 94.98 
4.  PHD20210004 DEBLINA ROY GEN West Bengal 94.73 

5.  PHD20210096 ANTARA SARKAR GEN West Bengal 94.31 

6.  PHD20210160 ANURAG BERA GEN West Bengal 93.45 
7.  PHD20210146 LABANI SARKAR SC West Bengal 93.34 

8.  PHD20210082 SAPTASHREE DAS SC West Bengal 92.31 

9.  PHD20210186 RUPAM ROY SC West Bengal 92.24 
10.  PHD20210162 SUMIT SOW SC West Bengal 89.91 
11.  PHD20210026 WILLIAM TAMANG ST West Bengal 89.23 

12.  PHD20210179 SUCHANDRA NEOGI SC West Bengal 88.87 

13.  PHD20210128 ADITI PAHARI GEN West Bengal 88.62 
14.  PHD20210027 PUJA CHAKRABORTY GEN West Bengal 84.58 

15.  PHD20210121 RAJU PRADHAN GEN West Bengal 83.89 

16.  PHD20210176 ASANUL HOQUE OBC-A West Bengal 81.92 
17.  PHD20210044 ATANU MAHANTY GEN West Bengal 79.57 
18.  PHD20210212 ABHIJIT SAHA SC West Bengal 79.40 

19.  PHD20210158 RITABRATA DEBNATH GEN West Bengal 76.06 

20.  PHD20210151 AKRAMUL HOQUE OBC-A West Bengal 73.89 

21.  PHD20210047 TANMOY MAHATO ST West Bengal 72.58 
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Category of Admission: STATE DOMICILE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 

Seat Available: 1 (ONE) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit Score 

1.  PHD20210092 SANDEEP ROY SC West Bengal 95.09 
2.  PHD20210146 LABANI SARKAR SC West Bengal 93.34 

3.  PHD20210082 SAPTASHREE DAS SC West Bengal 92.31 

4.  PHD20210186 RUPAM ROY SC West Bengal 92.24 
5.  PHD20210162 SUMIT SOW SC West Bengal 89.91 
6.  PHD20210179 SUCHANDRA NEOGI SC West Bengal 88.87 

7.  PHD20210212 ABHIJIT SAHA SC West Bengal 79.40 

Category of Admission: STATE DOMICILE OTHER BACKWARD CLASS-B (OBC-B) 

Seat Available: 1 (ONE) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit Score 

1.  PHD20210148 ANUSREE PAUL OBC-B West Bengal 94.98 

 

Department of BIOCHEMISTRY 

Category of Admission: Open (for State-Domicile and Non-Domicile)  

Seat Available: 1 (ONE) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit Score 

1.  PHD20210018 VINOD KUMAR JAMMUGANI GEN Andhra Pradesh 92.74 
2.  PHD20210100 MD. SABIR AHMED MONDOL OBC-A West Bengal 88.45 

3.  PHD20210168 DEBARATI DAS SC Tripura 86.78 

4.  PHD20210184 DHRUBA MARAK ST West Bengal 81.41 
5.  PHD20210099 TAMALIKA BHATTACHARJEE GEN Tripura 79.50 

6.  PHD20210097 KAVIYASELVAN V GEN Tamil Nadu 79.04 

7.  PHD20210021 PREETI SHUKLA GEN Uttar Pradesh 73.18 

 

Category of Admission: STATE DOMICILE-UNRESERVED 

Seat Available: 1 (ONE) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit Score 

1.  PHD20210100 MD. SABIR AHMED MONDOL OBC-A West Bengal 88.45 
2.  PHD20210184 DHRUBA MARAK ST West Bengal 81.41 

 

Category of Admission: STATE DOMICILE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 

Seat Available: 01 (ONE) (Due to resultant vacancy in absence of SC) 

 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit Score 

1.  PHD20210184 DHRUBA MARAK ST West Bengal 81.41 

Category of Admission: STATE DOMICILE-OTHER BACKWARD CLASS-A (OBC-A) 
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Seat Available: 1 (ONE) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit Score 

1.  PHD20210100 MD. SABIR AHMED MONDOL OBC-A West Bengal 88.45 

 

Department of Genetics & PLANT BREEDING 

Category of Admission: Open (for State-Domicile and Non-Domicile)  

Seat Available: 01 (ONE) 

 

Sl 
No. 

Appln. ID NAME Category Domicile status Merit Score 

1.  PHD20210189 SOUMYAYAN ROY GEN West Bengal 100.36 
2.  PHD20210161 VIVEKANANDA BEHERA GEN Odisha 96.81 

3.  PHD20210140 SOURIK PODDAR OBC-B West Bengal 91.42 

4.  PHD20210010 AWNISH KUMAR GEN Bihar 91.16 

5.  PHD20210197 RAHANAI KH ST Manipur 88.57 

6.  PHD20210020 SOURAV MONDAL GEN West Bengal 88.16 

7.  PHD20210166 ARNAB MUKHERJEE GEN West Bengal 86.68 

8.  PHD20210123 KASIREDDY SIVASANKARREDDY GEN Andhra Pradesh 85.49 
9.  PHD20210143 SANTANU KAR OBC-B West Bengal 85.07 

10.  PHD20210042 DEEPAK KUMAR MISHRA GEN Bihar 83.72 

11.  PHD20210090 RAKESH BARAI SC West Bengal 81.75 
12.  PHD20210198 SNEHASISH BARMA SC West Bengal 80.74 

13.  PHD20210110 SIPRA PAL GEN West Bengal 79.68 
14.  PHD20210076 DURGADATTA MEHER OBC-B Odisha 79.52 

15.  PHD20210230 RITESH CHANDA OBC-B West Bengal 76.72 

16.  PHD20210139 MUNNI MANTA SC West Bengal 76.59 
17.  PHD20210124 MRITYUNJAY SATIAR SC West Bengal 71.87 

 

Category of Admission: STATE DOMICILE-UNRESERVED 

Seat Available: 01 (ONE) 

 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME Category Domicile status Merit Score 

1.  PHD20210189 SOUMYAYAN ROY GEN West Bengal 100.36 

2.  PHD20210140 SOURIK PODDAR OBC-B West Bengal 91.42 

3.  PHD20210020 SOURAV MONDAL GEN West Bengal 88.16 

4.  PHD20210166 ARNAB MUKHERJEE GEN West Bengal 86.68 

5.  PHD20210143 SANTANU KAR OBC-B West Bengal 85.07 
6.  PHD20210090 RAKESH BARAI SC West Bengal 81.75 

7.  PHD20210198 SNEHASISH BARMA SC West Bengal 80.74 
8.  PHD20210110 SIPRA PAL GEN West Bengal 79.68 

9.  PHD20210230 RITESH CHANDA OBC-B West Bengal 76.72 

10.  PHD20210139 MUNNI MANTA SC West Bengal 76.59 
11.  PHD20210124 MRITYUNJAY SATIAR SC West Bengal 71.87 
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Category of Admission: STATE DOMICILE SCHEDULED CASTE 

Seat Available: 01 (ONE) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME Category Domicile status Merit Score 

1.  PHD20210090 RAKESH BARAI SC West Bengal 81.75 

2.  PHD20210198 SNEHASISH BARMA SC West Bengal 80.74 
3.  PHD20210139 MUNNI MANTA SC West Bengal 76.59 
4.  PHD20210124 MRITYUNJAY SATIAR SC West Bengal 71.87 

Category of Admission: STATE DOMICILE OTHER BACKWARD CLASS-B (OBC-B) 

Seat Available: 01 (ONE) 

 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME Category Domicile status Merit Score 

1.  PHD20210140 SOURIK PODDAR OBC-B West Bengal 91.42 

2.  PHD20210143 SANTANU KAR OBC-B West Bengal 85.07 
3.  PHD20210230 RITESH CHANDA OBC-B West Bengal 76.72 

 

Department of PLANT PATHOLOGY 

Category of Admission: Open (for State-Domicile and Non-Domicile)  

Seat Available: 1 (ONE) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit Score 

1.  PHD20210145 PIJUSH KANTI MAJI GEN West Bengal 95.65 
2.  PHD20210102 KODIDHALA VAISHNAVI GEN Andhra Pradesh 95.36 

3.  PHD20210195 DEEPALI MOHAPATRA GEN Odisha 88.37 

4.  PHD20210107 PUJA KUMARI GEN Bihar 87.44 
5.  PHD20210119 SHINEE DE GEN West Bengal 87.00 

6.  PHD20210033 DEBJEET SHARMA GEN Jharkhand 86.28 

7.  PHD20210222 UJJWAL SARKAR SC West Bengal 86.02 
8.  PHD20210122 SUSMITA PATI GEN West Bengal 84.43 
9.  PHD20210188 TARIQUE AHMED OBC-A West Bengal 83.20 

10.  PHD20210012 ANINDITA PATWARI SC West Bengal 83.11 

11.  PHD20210142 SHREYOSI BASAK GEN West Bengal 83.04 
12.  PHD20210115 OINDRILA DATTA GEN West Bengal 82.38 

13.  PHD20210126 DIBYENDU GHOSH GEN West Bengal 81.81 

14.  PHD20210081 TANIA ROY SC West Bengal 80.69 
15.  PHD20210111 AVIJIT ROY SC West Bengal 80.65 
16.  PHD20210014 TRISHITA BHUNIA SC West Bengal 80.10 

17.  PHD20210072 GANDE JEEVANA SAI GEN Telangana 79.89 

18.  PHD20210016 MONALISA SEN GEN West Bengal 78.70 

19.  PHD20210203 ROHAN DAS OBC-B West Bengal 77.55 

20.  PHD20210008 ADITYA GEN Haryana 73.50 

21.  PHD20210056 NIVEDITA ADHIKARY SC West Bengal 65.07 
22.  PHD20210060 OMPRIYA CHALLA GEN Andhra Pradesh 62.21 
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Category of Admission: STATE DOMICILE-UNRESERVED 

Seat Available: 2 (TWO) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit Score 

1.  PHD20210145 PIJUSH KANTI MAJI GEN West Bengal 95.65 
2.  PHD20210119 SHINEE DE GEN West Bengal 87.00 

3.  PHD20210222 UJJWAL SARKAR SC West Bengal 86.02 

4.  PHD20210122 SUSMITA PATI GEN West Bengal 84.43 
5.  PHD20210188 TARIQUE AHMED OBC-A West Bengal 83.20 
6.  PHD20210012 ANINDITA PATWARI SC West Bengal 83.11 

7.  PHD20210142 SHREYOSI BASAK GEN West Bengal 83.04 

8.  PHD20210115 OINDRILA DATTA GEN West Bengal 82.38 

9.  PHD20210126 DIBYENDU GHOSH GEN West Bengal 81.81 

10.  PHD20210081 TANIA ROY SC West Bengal 80.69 

11.  PHD20210111 AVIJIT ROY SC West Bengal 80.65 
12.  PHD20210014 TRISHITA BHUNIA SC West Bengal 80.10 
13.  PHD20210016 MONALISA SEN GEN West Bengal 78.70 

14.  PHD20210203 ROHAN DAS OBC-B West Bengal 77.55 

15.  PHD20210056 NIVEDITA ADHIKARY SC West Bengal 65.07 

 

Category of Admission: STATE DOMICILE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 

Seat Available: 1 (ONE) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit Score 

1.  PHD20210222 UJJWAL SARKAR SC West Bengal 86.02 
2.  PHD20210012 ANINDITA PATWARI SC West Bengal 83.11 

3.  PHD20210081 TANIA ROY SC West Bengal 80.69 

4.  PHD20210111 AVIJIT ROY SC West Bengal 80.65 

5.  PHD20210014 TRISHITA BHUNIA SC West Bengal 80.10 

6.  PHD20210056 NIVEDITA ADHIKARY SC West Bengal 65.07 

 

Department of SEED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 

Category of Admission: Open (for State-Domicile and Non-Domicile)  

Seat Available: 1 (ONE) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit Score 

1.  PHD20210023 KUMARI PUNAM SINHA GEN Bihar 90.41 

2.  PHD20210141 SAGNIK PODDAR GEN West Bengal 89.64 

3.  PHD20210086 SAMRUZZOHA AFREEN GEN Bihar 86.53 
4.  PHD20210218 SUDHANSHU KUMAR GEN Bihar 76.34 
5.  PHD20210199 WASIM ALAM OBC-A West Bengal 73.94 

  

Category of Admission: SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 

Seat Available: 1 (ONE) 
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NIL 

Category of Admission: STATE DOMICILE OTHER BACKWARD CLASS-A (OBC-A) 

Seat Available: 01 (ONE) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME Category Domicile status Merit Score 

1.  PHD20210199 WASIM ALAM OBC-A West Bengal 73.94 

 

Department of SOIL SCIENCE AND AGRICULTURAL CHEMISTRY 

Category of Admission: Open (for State-Domicile and Non-Domicile) 

Seat Available: 1 (ONE) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit Score 

1.  PHD20210071 SANDIP LOHARA ST West Bengal 101.46 

2.  PHD20210113 TAMALI BASAK OBC-B West Bengal 94.26 

3.  PHD20210120 DIPTA SOM GEN Tripura 94.12 

4.  PHD20210125 SOUMYASESH MAITY GEN Odisha 93.30 
5.  PHD20210171 BEKKAM RAKESH GEN Telangana 93.19 

6.  PHD20210112 UJJAL CHANDRA DAS SC West Bengal 91.85 

7.  PHD20210156 ROHIT KARMAKAR SC West Bengal 90.36 
8.  PHD20210007 PREETY BALA KUMARI GEN Bihar 90.06 

9.  PHD20210159 TANURIMA SARKAR SC West Bengal 88.80 

10.  PHD20210127 ATRAYEE ROY GEN West Bengal 87.94 

11.  PHD20210200 MD SELIM GEN West Bengal 87.88 
12.  PHD20210235 PRITISHA PATGIRI GEN Assam 87.34 

13.  PHD20210202 ANKUSH KAMBOJ GEN Haryana 86.64 

14.  PHD20210227 SOURAV MONDAL OBC-B West Bengal 86.60 
15.  PHD20210155 SUPRIYA DAS SC West Bengal 85.55 

16.  PHD20210091 ANUPAMA DAS GEN West Bengal 85.34 

17.  PHD20210175 DIPANKAR ROY SC West Bengal 84.11 
18.  PHD20210134 ARUNIMA CHAKRABORTY GEN West Bengal 82.98 
19.  PHD20210118 MITADRU CHANDA GEN West Bengal 82.53 

20.  PHD20210190 PRIYANKA ROY SC West Bengal 82.38 

21.  PHD20210022 RAHUL KUMAR GEN Bihar 81.96 
22.  

PHD20210191 DUDEKULA SARMAS VALI GEN 
Andhra 
Pradesh 80.62 

23.  PHD20210209 NORBU TAMANG GEN Sikkim 80.52 

24.  PHD20210031 ANUSHKA RAI OBC-B West Bengal 79.70 
25.  PHD20210036 TANIYA MISTRI OBC-A West Bengal 79.00 

26.  
PHD20210068 PALLA MADHU BABU GEN 

Andhra 
Pradesh 78.97 

27.  PHD20210079 MAHAMMAD REJAK OBC-A West Bengal 78.37 

28.  PHD20210185 JAYABRATA ROY SC West Bengal 76.97 

29.  PHD20210149 SOURAV GHOSH GEN West Bengal 73.90 
30.  PHD20210213 KOLAGANI HARI KUMAR GEN Telangana 73.65 

Category of Admission: STATE DOMICILE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 

Seat Available: 2 (TWO) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit Score 

1.  PHD20210112 UJJAL CHANDRA DAS SC West Bengal 91.85 
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Sl No. Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit Score 

2.  PHD20210156 ROHIT KARMAKAR SC West Bengal 90.36 

3.  PHD20210159 TANURIMA SARKAR SC West Bengal 88.80 
4.  PHD20210155 SUPRIYA DAS SC West Bengal 85.55 
5.  PHD20210175 DIPANKAR ROY SC West Bengal 84.11 

6.  PHD20210190 PRIYANKA ROY SC West Bengal 82.38 

7.  PHD20210185 JAYABRATA ROY SC West Bengal 76.97 

 

Category of Admission: STATE DOMICILE OTHER BACKWARD CLASS-B (OBC-B) 

Seat Available: 1 (ONE) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit Score 

1.  PHD20210113 TAMALI BASAK OBC-B West Bengal 94.26 

2.  PHD20210227 SOURAV MONDAL OBC-B West Bengal 86.60 

3.  PHD20210031 ANUSHKA RAI OBC-B West Bengal 79.70 

 

Faculty of HORTICULTURE 

Department of FLORICULTURE AND LANDSCAPE ARCHITEVTURE 

Category of Admission: Open (for State-Domicile and Non-Domicile)  

Seat Available: NIL 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit Score 

1.  PHD20210150 V S K KEERTHAN PARUCHURU GEN Andhra Pradesh 81.74 
2.  PHD20210196 PUJA MAITI GEN West Bengal 80.33 

3.  PHD20210192 ALAUDDIN RAHAMAN OBC-A West Bengal 80.28 

4.  PHD20210217 BAPI ROY SC West Bengal 76.46 
5.  PHD20210229 ABHISHEK MANGRATI SC West Bengal 72.12 

Category of Admission: STATE DOMICILE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 

Seat Available: 01 (ONE) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit Score 

1.  PHD20210217 BAPI ROY SC West Bengal 76.46 

2.  PHD20210229 ABHISHEK MANGRATI SC West Bengal 72.12 

Category of Admission: STATE DOMICILE OTHER BACKWARD CLASS-A (OBC-A) 

Seat Available: 1 (ONE) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit Score 

1.  PHD20210192 ALAUDDIN RAHAMAN OBC-A West Bengal 80.28 

Department of FORESTRY 

Category of Admission: Open (for State-Domicile and Non-Domicile) 

Seat Available: NIL 



Page 13 of 17 
 

 
Sl No. Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit Score 

1.  PHD20210073 TRISHALA GURUNG OBC-B West Bengal 95.08 
2.  PHD20210088 PEMA KIDEN SHERPA GEN Sikkim 87.64 

3.  PHD20210035 MANISH ROY SC West Bengal 85.52 

4.  PHD20210136 ASHA SHARMA GEN Uttarakhand 80.78 

5.  PHD20210178 MANISH KUMAR MANKUR GEN Chhattisgarh 79.84 
6.  PHD20210164 BISWAPRIYA MALLIK SC West Bengal 79.07 

7.  PHD20210106 KAMAL GHISING ST West Bengal 78.63 

Category of Admission: STATE DOMICILE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 

Seat Available: 1 (ONE) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit Score 

1.  PHD20210035 MANISH ROY SC West Bengal 85.52 
2.  PHD20210164 BISWAPRIYA MALLIK SC West Bengal 79.07 

 

Category of Admission: STATE DOMICILE CLASS-a (OBC-a) 

Seat Available: 01 (ONE) (Due to resultant vacancy in absence of OBC A) 

 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit Score 

1.  PHD20210073 TRISHALA GURUNG OBC-B West Bengal 95.08 

 

Department of FRUIT SCIENCE 

Category of Admission: Open (for State-Domicile and Non-Domicile) 

Seat Available: 01 (One)  

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit Score 

1.  PHD20210094 SHUBRANIL DAS GEN Tripura 92.16 
2.  PHD20210070 KRITI GUPTA GEN Bihar 91.32 

3.  PHD20210133 ZIGME WANGCHUK SHERPA ST West Bengal 88.87 

4.  PHD20210085 SWADESH GURUNG OBC-B West Bengal 88.07 

5.  PHD20210216 RAJKUMARI BIDYALAKSHMI GEN Manipur 87.33 
6.  PHD20210157 SHIVAJI CHATTOPADHYAY GEN West Bengal 86.89 

7.  PHD20210193 RAHI MASUM REJA GEN West Bengal 85.37 

8.  PHD20210177 KUNAL SAHA SC West Bengal 84.41 
9.  PHD20210083 ANISHA LOHAR SC West Bengal 84.31 

10.  PHD20210224 SUDIP KUMAR LAYEK GEN West Bengal 81.78 

11.  PHD20210089 MIHIR KARMAKAR PWD West Bengal 80.12 

12.  PHD20210063 SALAM DAYAPRAKASH SINGH SC Manipur 79.08 
13.  PHD20210029 PAYEL DAS SC Tripura 79.08 

14.  PHD20210043 PRIYANKA KUMARI GEN Bihar 79.06 

Category of Admission: STATE DOMICILE-UNRESERVED 

Seat Available: 1 (ONE) 
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Sl No. Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit Score 

1.  PHD20210133 ZIGME WANGCHUK SHERPA ST West Bengal 88.87 

2.  PHD20210085 SWADESH GURUNG OBC-B West Bengal 88.07 
3.  PHD20210157 SHIVAJI CHATTOPADHYAY GEN West Bengal 86.89 
4.  PHD20210193 RAHI MASUM REJA GEN West Bengal 85.37 

5.  PHD20210177 KUNAL SAHA SC West Bengal 84.41 

6.  PHD20210083 ANISHA LOHAR SC West Bengal 84.31 
7.  PHD20210224 SUDIP KUMAR LAYEK GEN West Bengal 81.78 

8.  PHD20210089 MIHIR KARMAKAR PWD West Bengal 80.12 

 

Category of Admission: STATE DOMICILE OTHER BACKWARD CLASS-B (OBC-B) 

Seat Available: 1 (ONE) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit Score 

1.  PHD20210085 SWADESH GURUNG OBC-B West Bengal 88.07 

 

Department of PLANTATION, SPICES, MEDICINAL & AROMATIC CROPS 

Category of Admission: Open (for State-Domicile and Non-Domicile)  

Seat Available: NIL 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit Score 

1.  PHD20210169 SEELOTHU RAKESH ST Telangana 96.15 

2.  PHD20210194 SUMONA CHETIA GEN Assam 92.03 

3.  PHD20210137 DUKCHUK TAMANG ST West Bengal 76.33 
4.  PHD20210206 UTPAL SINGHA SC West Bengal 75.01 

5.  PHD20210220 TUHIN SAMANTA GEN West Bengal 72.09 

Category of Admission: STATE DOMICILE-UNRESERVED 

Seat Available: 1 (ONE) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit Score 

1.  PHD20210137 DUKCHUK TAMANG ST West Bengal 76.33 
2.  PHD20210206 UTPAL SINGHA SC West Bengal 75.01 

3.  PHD20210220 TUHIN SAMANTA GEN West Bengal 72.09 

 

Category of Admission: STATE DOMICILE OTHER BACKWARD CLASS-A (OBC-A) 

Seat Available: 1 (ONE) 

NIL 

Department of POST HARVEST TECHNOLOGY 

Category of Admission: Open (for State-Domicile and Non-Domicile) 

Seat Available: NIL 
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Sl No. Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit Score 

1.  PHD20210084 SWETA MALAKAR OBC-B West Bengal 92.27 

2.  PHD20210210 PAYAL MAITI GEN West Bengal 80.21 
3.  PHD20210003 ARPAN KABIRAJ GEN West Bengal 65.99 

Category of Admission: STATE DOMICILE-UNRESERVED 

Seat Available: 1 (ONE) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit Score 

1.  PHD20210084 SWETA MALAKAR OBC-B West Bengal 92.27 

2.  PHD20210210 PAYAL MAITI GEN West Bengal 80.21 
3.  PHD20210003 ARPAN KABIRAJ GEN West Bengal 65.99 

Category of Admission: STATE DOMICILE OTHER BACKWARD CLASS-B (OBC-B) 

Seat Available: 1 (ONE) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit Score 

1.  PHD20210084 SWETA MALAKAR OBC-B West Bengal 92.27 

Department of VEGETABLE SCIENCE 

Category of Admission: Open (for State-Domicile and Non-Domicile) 

 Seat Available: 1 (ONE) 

Sl 
No. 

Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit Score 

1.  PHD20210098 ROHINI PRADHAN OBC-B West Bengal 96.36 

2.  PHD20210040 ANAMIKA KHARKA GEN Sikkim 95.15 
3.  PHD20210172 DEBANJAN BAUL SC West Bengal 90.94 

4.  PHD20210059 RAMADUGU SUBASH GEN Andhra Pradesh 90.72 

5.  PHD20210114 TASMITA GHOSH GEN Tripura 88.51 

6.  PHD20210173 MOHAN N S GEN Karnataka 87.71 

7.  PHD20210234 MRIDULATA PANT GEN Uttarakhand 86.05 

8.  PHD20210093 SWAGATA MONDAL GEN West Bengal 84.75 

9.  PHD20210095 ANIMESH BARMAN SC West Bengal 83.81 

10.  PHD20210078 SUVOJIT BOSE GEN West Bengal 82.91 
11.  PHD20210181 ABDUR RAHIM OBC-A West Bengal 82.31 

12.  PHD20210050 ELISHA RAI OBC-A Sikkim 81.68 

13.  PHD20210215 YASHASVI THAPA GEN Sikkim 80.98 

14.  PHD20210236 PRANAVA PRAANJAL PRAANJAL GEN West Bengal 80.68 

15.  PHD20210055 DUPCHEN TAMANG ST West Bengal 78.80 

16.  PHD20210105 TSERING LANZES ST Ladakh 78.20 

17.  PHD20210174 PRADEEP BHUTIA ST West Bengal 77.87 
18.  PHD20210080 JENIFAR A. SANGMA ST Meghalaya 72.96 

Category of Admission: STATE DOMICILE-UNRESERVED 

Seat Available: 1 (ONE) 

Sl 
No. 

Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit Score 

1.  PHD20210098 ROHINI PRADHAN OBC-B West Bengal 96.36 
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Sl 
No. 

Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit Score 

2.  PHD20210172 DEBANJAN BAUL SC West Bengal 90.94 

3.  PHD20210093 SWAGATA MONDAL GEN West Bengal 84.75 
4.  PHD20210095 ANIMESH BARMAN SC West Bengal 83.81 
5.  PHD20210078 SUVOJIT BOSE GEN West Bengal 82.91 

6.  PHD20210181 ABDUR RAHIM OBC-A West Bengal 82.31 

7.  PHD20210236 PRANAVA PRAANJAL PRAANJAL GEN West Bengal 80.68 
8.  PHD20210055 DUPCHEN TAMANG ST West Bengal 78.80 

9.  PHD20210174 PRADEEP BHUTIA ST West Bengal 77.87 

Category of Admission: STATE DOMICILE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 

Seat Available: 1 (ONE) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit Score 

1.  PHD20210172 DEBANJAN BAUL SC West Bengal 90.94 
2.  PHD20210095 ANIMESH BARMAN SC West Bengal 83.81 

Category of Admission: STATE DOMICILE OTHER BACKWARD CLASS-A (OBC-A) 

Seat Available: 1 (ONE) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit Score 

1.  PHD20210181 ABDUR RAHIM OBC-A West Bengal 82.31 

 

LIST OF CANDIDATES UNDER In-Service Research Scholar 

Faculty of Agriculture: 

Department of Genetics & PLANT BREEDING 

Seat Available: 01 (ONE) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME 
Merit 
Score 

Department 
 

1.  PHD20210228 TUSHAR ARUN MOHANTY 75.74 Genetics and Plant Breeding 

Department of SEED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 

Seat Available: 1 (ONE) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME 
Merit 
Score 

Department 
 

1.  PHD20210057 NITIN BABANRAO MEHETRE 78.08 Seed Science & Technology 

Department of SOIL SCIENCE AND AGRICULTURAL CHEMISTRY 

Seat Available: 1 (ONE) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME Merit Score 
Department 
 

1.  PHD20210201 MAMUNUR RASID 88.14 Soil Science and Agricultural Chemistry 

2.  PHD20210024 NABA KISHORE MAHATO 78.55 Soil Science and Agricultural Chemistry 

3.  PHD20210051 VILAS DAMODHAR SATPUTE 75.78 Soil Science and Agricultural Chemistry 
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Faculty of Horticulture: 

Department of FRUIT SCIENCE 

Seat Available: 01 (One)  

 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME Merit Score 
Department 
 

1.  PHD20210025 NONGTHOMBAM DEVACHANDRA 98.35 Fruit Science 

2.  PHD20210052 SNEHLATA LAMA 86.82 Fruit Science 

3.  PHD20210223 RAKESH KUMAR PATTNAIK 86.15 Fruit Science 

4.  PHD20210005 VIJAY KUMAR 83.68 Fruit Science 

 

 

 
 


